A-25, 1st Floor, Sector 64, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh -201301 

STATEMENT OF DEVIATION/ VARIATION IN UTILIZATION OF FUNDS RAISED 

Name of the Listed 

Entity 

Ace Alpha Tech Limited 

Mode of Fund Raising Public Issue-Initial Public Offer (IPO) 

Date of Raising Funds July 01, 2025 

Amount Raised Rs. 32,22,30,000 (Rupees Thirty-Two Crore Twenty-Two Lakh Thirty 

Thousand Only) out of which Rs. 24,48,12,000 (Rupees Twenty-Four 

Crore Forty-Eight Lakh Twelve Thousand Only) raised through Fresh 

Issue and Rs. 7,74,18,000 (Rupees Seven Crore Seventy-Four Lakh 

Eighteen Thousand Only) through Offer for sale. 

Report filed for the half-

year ended 

September 30, 2025 

Monitoring Agency The Company has voluntarily appointed a monitoring agency vide 

agreement and consent dated May 23, 2025, for monitoring the 

utilisation of the Net Proceeds from the Fresh Issue.